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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35104

Division: 17UB 2nd PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, February 22, 2025

Home: 08 (17U) CCFC Premier

Score:

0 12 3 45 6 7

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

8

Field: pTP1A

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 08 (17U) NCF GSO Gold
0123 465%6 7289

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

PRINT NAME

08 (17U) CCFC Premier

014
029
030
031

032
033
034
035
036
037
039
040
041
042
043
045
047
052
056

C

Name

Landon Leclerc
Shlok Chaudhari
Chase Baldwin

Alexander Resendiz-
martinez

Ujjwal Singh

Edwin Perez-Garcia
Andres Marquez Varela
Memphis Burge

Chase Hulme

Dahir Martinez Tejeda
Graham Mitchell
Roberto Giovannetti
Christopher Akoje-Mack
Troy Garden

Eduardo Aramburo
Shawn Harris

Cameron Rands

John Anetrella

Alex Tomes

C1
Cc2

Cc4
C5
Cc6
c7

omments

Goals

Unsporting Behavior
Dissent by Word or Action
Persistent Offenses
Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission

Misconduct

SIGNATURE CELL

08 (17U) NCF GSO Gold

No. Name Goals Misconduct

001 Ashton Lux
013 Simon Joseph
015 Colton Kocher
017 Erjon Mustafaj
019 Chase Nelson
023 Carter Queen
025 Ethan Querter
027 Hussein Qunbar
029 Max Saunders
003 Omer Abaker
031 Nathaniel Terry
033 Carter Wohlgemuth
035 Noah Krueger
007 Isaac Clark
074 Caleb Winstead
009 Matthew Wilson

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




